
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 25.00

Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 24.00

Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 23.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 22.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 21.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 20.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 19.00

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 18.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 17.00

Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert 16.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 15.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 14.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 13.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 12.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 11.00

Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 10.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 9.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 8.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 7.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 6.00

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 5.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 4.00

Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 3.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 2.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 1.00

Carroll, JosephCarroll, Joseph 1.00

Total Points 326.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Clear Creek LeaderboardClear Creek Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=3719270072649296018&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503356&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523208493271&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522537404587&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523074275530&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523107829965&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522537404588&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938838&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503355&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503354&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522973612222&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522872948919&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523141384401&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938835&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522671622322&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523040721094&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522570959021&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523007166659&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938836&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522671622323&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523007166658&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522940057789&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522738731189&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503352&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522973612223&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523007166660&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3865107691827407268&round_id=3719281983935785157


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John $127.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert $105.00

Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry $80.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George $65.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald $60.00

Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell $48.00

Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason $40.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur $40.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $40.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando $40.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich $36.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry $31.00

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary $30.00

Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert $20.00

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark $16.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond $16.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie $16.00

Total Purse $810.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Clear Creek LeaderboardClear Creek Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=3719270072649296018&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523107829965&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522906503356&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523208493271&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523174938835&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522537404588&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522570959021&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522537404587&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522906503354&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523074275530&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523174938838&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522872948919&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523007166658&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522906503355&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522973612222&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522940057789&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523174938836&round_id=3719281983935785157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522973612223&round_id=3719281983935785157


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 2 $30.00 Par on 6, Birdie on 18

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 1 $15.00 Birdie on 16

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 1 $15.00 Par on 11

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 1 $15.00 Birdie on 4

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1 $15.00 Birdie on 5

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 1 $15.00 Birdie on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $105.00Total Purse Allocated: $105.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Clear Creek LeaderboardClear Creek Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3899130354484684996
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726687023180269
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726687023180267
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726687056734707
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726687056734704
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726687056734705
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726687056734709


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 3 $48.00 Eagle on 3, Birdie on 14, Eagle on 17

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 2 $32.00 Birdie on 1, Eagle on 16

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 1 $16.00 Eagle on 11

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 1 $16.00 Eagle on 10

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 1 $16.00 Eagle on 2

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 1 $16.00 Eagle on 8

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 1 $16.00 Eagle on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $160.00Total Purse Allocated: $160.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Clear Creek LeaderboardClear Creek Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3899130361799551173
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710403963300269
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710403963300259
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710403963300268
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710403963300271
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710403963300260
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710403963300261
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710403963300272


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert -5 67 25.00

2 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry -2 70 24.00

3 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason -2 70 23.00

4 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen -2 70 22.00

5 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John -2 70 21.00

6 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald E 72 20.00

7 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +1 73 19.00

8 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary +2 74 18.00

9 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur +2 74 17.00

10 Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert +2 74 16.00

11 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich +3 75 15.00

12 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +3 75 14.00

13 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +3 75 13.00

14 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +3 75 12.00

15 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David +3 75 11.00

16 Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell +4 76 10.00

17 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +4 76 9.00

18 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond +4 76 8.00

19 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +5 77 7.00

20 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry +6 78 6.00

21 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark +8 80 5.00

22 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis +8 80 4.00

23 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie +8 80 3.00

24 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +10 82 2.00

25 Carroll, JosephCarroll, Joseph +15 87 1.00

26 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +21 93 1.00

WD Lazrine, DonLazrine, Don - WD 0.00

NS Hill, CharlesHill, Charles - NS 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 326.00Total Points Allocated: 326.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Clear Creek LeaderboardClear Creek Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3899130379449182406
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449530218954
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449530218946
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449530218941
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449496664502
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449496664499
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449563773390
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449530218945
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449496664501
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449496664505
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449496664507
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449496664500
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449530218948
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449530218947
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449563773388
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449530218949
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449530218951
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449563773389
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449530218953
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449530218940
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449530218950
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449530218955
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449496664506
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449530218952
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449496664503
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449496664504
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449530218942
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449530218943
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091710449530218944


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 84 -5 67 $80.00

2 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 80 -2 70 $40.00

3 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 85 E 72 $20.00

4 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 78 +1 73 $0.00

5 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 88 +2 74 $0.00

6 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 86 +3 75 $0.00

7 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 87 +3 75 $0.00

8 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 94 +5 77 $0.00

WD Lazrine, DonLazrine, Don WD - WD $0.00

NS Hill, CharlesHill, Charles NS - NS $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 88 -2 70 $80.00

2 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 95 +2 74 $40.00

3 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 97 +3 75 $20.00

4 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 94 +3 75 $0.00

5 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 98 +6 78 $0.00

6 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 99 +8 80 $0.00

7 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 99 +8 80 $0.00

8 Carroll, JosephCarroll, Joseph 109 +15 87 $0.00

9 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 115 +21 93 $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 93 -2 70 $80.00

2 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 97 -2 70 $40.00

3 Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert 99 +2 74 $20.00

4 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 111 +3 75 $0.00

5 Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 112 +4 76 $0.00

6 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 104 +4 76 $0.00

7 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 109 +4 76 $0.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Clear Creek LeaderboardClear Creek Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3991966309985331206
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737791035405
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737690372601
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737791035409
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737757480964
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737690372600
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737757480967
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737757480966
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737723927039
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737757480962
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737757480963
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737690372598
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737723927036
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737690372599
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737757480968
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737757480969
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737791035406
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737723927037
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737690372603
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737757480961
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737757480965
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737757480960
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737723927038
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737791035407
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737757480970
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737791035408
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737791035404


8 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 109 +8 80 $0.00

9 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 112 +10 82 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $420.00Total Purse Allocated: $420.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Clear Creek LeaderboardClear Creek Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737791035403
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4091726737690372602


Closest to Pin

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Proffitt, Robert $25.00 CTP #12

2 Sanchez, Armando $25.00 CTP #14

3 Hawkins, George $25.00 CTP #5

4 Suber, Donald $25.00 CTP #7

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

Long Drive

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Hawkins, George $25.00 Long Drive #6

Total Purse Allocated: $25.00Total Purse Allocated: $25.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Clear Creek LeaderboardClear Creek Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3899130333009848514
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3899130333446056131
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